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EMBOLIZATION PARTICLES

Clinical confidence with a
proven embolic agent
Irregularly shaped PVA
embolization particles are as
efficient as spherical embolics
in uterine artery embolization
procedures.2 Cook Medical's
broad range of PVA sizes
makes it easier to find the
best option for each

embolic procedure.
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Proven particles at a
reasonable cost

Hospitals and patients benefit
from the combination of proven

performance and cost effectiveness.

For uterine artery embolization
procedures, on average, three
times more microspheres, by
volume, are used per procedure
than irregularly shaped PVA.2
Cook Medical PVA particles offer
a wide variety of sizes for diverse
embolization procedures.

Effective delivery with the
Cantata® Microcatheter

For precise performance, deliver
Cook Medical PVA particles
through the Cantata Microcatheter.
With a hand-shapeable distal

tip, the Cantata Microcatheter

has the right balance of trackability,
softness, and support.




Order
Number

G09662
G09663
G09664
G09665
G09666
G09667

PVA

EMBOLIZATION PARTICLES

Reference
Part Number

PVA-100
PVA-200
PVA-300
PVA-500
PVA-700
PVA-1000

*Particles are sized by passing them through graded sieves.

Used for permanent embolization of hypervascular lesions
and arteriovenous malformations.
e Size options range from 90-1400 pm.

® PVAis packaged five vials per box, and each vial contains
1 mL of PVA particles.

Particle Size
Range*
pm
90-180
180-300
300-500
500-710
710-1000
1000-1400

Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Service for details.
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