# Deliver proven particles.<sup>1,2,3,4</sup>



#### PVA EMBOLIZATION PARTICLES

## Clinical confidence with a proven embolic agent

Irregularly shaped PVA embolization particles are as efficient as spherical embolics in uterine artery embolization procedures.<sup>2</sup> Cook Medical's broad range of PVA sizes makes it easier to find the best option for each embolic procedure.

### Proven particles at a reasonable cost

Hospitals and patients benefit from the combination of proven performance and cost effectiveness. For uterine artery embolization procedures, on average, three times more microspheres, by volume, are used per procedure than irregularly shaped PVA.<sup>2</sup> Cook Medical PVA particles offer a wide variety of sizes for diverse embolization procedures.

## Effective delivery with the Cantata® Microcatheter

For precise performance, deliver Cook Medical PVA particles through the Cantata Microcatheter. With a hand-shapeable distal tip, the Cantata Microcatheter has the right balance of trackability, softness, and support.



cookmedical.com



#### PVA

#### EMBOLIZATION PARTICLES

Used for permanent embolization of hypervascular lesions and arteriovenous malformations.

- Size options range from 90-1400 µm.
- PVA is packaged five vials per box, and each vial contains 1 mL of PVA particles.

Order Number	Reference Part Number	Particle Size Range* μm
G09662	PVA-100	90-180
G09663	PVA-200	180-300
G09664	PVA-300	300-500
G09665	PVA-500	500-710
G09666	PVA-700	710-1000
G09667	PVA-1000	1000-1400

\*Particles are sized by passing them through graded sieves.

Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Service for details.

1. Spies, JB. Choosing particles for UFE-what is the current evidence? Presented at: Society of Interventional Radiology (SIR) 2012; March 24-29, 2012; San Francisco, CA.

- Spies, JB, Allison S, Flick P, et al. Polyvinyl alcohol particles and tris-acryl gelatin microspheres for uterine artery embolization for leiomyomas: results of a randomized comparative study. J Vasc Interv Radiol. 2004;15(8):793-800.
- 3. Sisken G. PVA A2Z. Presented at: Global Embolization Symposium and Technologies (GEST) 2012; May 3-6, 2012; New York, NY.
- 4. Kashef E, Hamady M, Aldin Z, et al. Effect of uterine fibroid embolization on ovarian reserve: early results of a RCT comparing Embozene® and PVA. Presented at: Global Embolization Symposium and Technologies (GEST) 2012; May 3-6, 2012; New York, NY.

#### **Customer Service**

EU Website: cookmedical.eu EDI: cookmedical.eu/edi Distributors: +353 61239240, ssc.distributors@cookmedical.com Austria: +43 179567121, oe.orders@cookmedical.com Belgium: +32 27001633, be.orders@cookmedical.com Denmark: +45 38487607, da.orders@cookmedical.com Finland: +358 972519996, fi.orders@cookmedical.com France: +33 171230269, fr.orders@cookmedical.com Germany: +49 6950072804, de.orders@cookmedical.com Hungary: +36 17779199, hu.orders@cookmedical.com Ireland: +353 61239252, ie.orders@cookmedical.com Italy: +39 0269682853, it.orders@cookmedical.com Netherlands: +31 202013367, nl.orders@cookmedical.com Norway: +47 23162968. no.orders@cookmedical.com Spain: +34 912702691, es.orders@cookmedical.com Sweden: +46 858769468, se.orders@cookmedical.com Switzerland - French: +41 448009609, fr.orders@cookmedical.com Switzerland - Italian: +41 448009609, it.orders@cookmedical.com Switzerland - German: +41 448009609, de.orders@cookmedical.com United Kingdom: +44 2073654183, uk.orders@cookmedical.com

COOK• MEDICAL USA Website: cookmedical.com EDI: cookmedical.com/edi.do Americas: Phone: +1 812.339.2235, 800.457.4500, Fax: 800.554.8335 E-mail: orders@cookmedical.com Australia: Phone: +61 734346000, 1800777222, Fax: +61 734346001, 1800077283 E-mail: cau.custserv@cookmedical.com

AI, ESC, IR, OHNS, PI, RH, SUR-85X11